
Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

Recurve Women Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 617 WU Yang CHN 6  (25,28,27)

8/ 542 JANG Gyeong Suk KOR 0  (22,24,19)

5/ 571 JO Jang Moon KOR 0  (21,17,20)

4/ 594 LEE Hwa Sook KOR 6  (25,29,26)

3/ 596 PATTAWAEO Phattharaphon THA 6  (26,24,28,24,29-T. 8)

11/ 524 AULIA Mahda INA 5  (26,27,18,26,26-T. 6)

7/ 546 DEMBEREL Selengee MGL 6  (28,28,26)

2/ 601 POOJA IND 0  (17,19,24)

WU Y (CHN)

7  (25,28,25,22)

LEE HS (KOR)

1  (23,28,24,20)

PATTAWAEO P (THA)

7  (23,25,24,24,25)

DEMBEREL S (MGL)

3  (20,14,24,25,17)

WU Y (CHN)

4  (28,23,27,23,24)

PATTAWAEO P (THA)

6  (21,25,25,24,26)

LEE HS (KOR)

5  (17,22,25,26,23-T. 8)

DEMBEREL S (MGL)

6  (28,22,24,23,27-T. 8+)

GOLD

PATTAWAEO P (THA)

SILVER

WU Y (CHN)

BRONZE

DEMBEREL S (MGL)

Final Rank
1 PATTAWAEO Phattharaphon THA
2 WU Yang CHN
3 DEMBEREL Selengee MGL
4 LEE Hwa Sook KOR
5 AULIA Mahda INA 5 (123)
6 JANG Gyeong Suk KOR 0 (65)
7 POOJA IND 0 (60)
8 JO Jang Moon KOR 0 (58)
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

Recurve Women Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 617 WU Yang CHN

-Bye-

9/ 541 SHIGESADA Chika JPN  DNS

8/ 542 JANG Gyeong Suk KOR

5/ 571 JO Jang Moon KOR 6  (25,27,25)

12/ 518 CHATYOTSAKORN Tpat THA 0  (13,25,19)

13/ 508 POOJA IND 3  (22,26,24,25,25)

4/ 594 LEE Hwa Sook KOR 7  (24,25,25,25,27)

3/ 596 PATTAWAEO Phattharaphon THA

-Bye-

11/ 524 AULIA Mahda INA 6  (25,28,23,21,20)

6/ 547 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene MGL 4  (25,13,25,21,12)

7/ 546 DEMBEREL Selengee MGL 7  (29,26,27,19,23)

10/ 538 WULANDARI Wahyu Retno Wulandari INA 3  (19,26,25,23,22)

-Bye-

2/ 601 POOJA IND

WU Y (CHN)

6  (25,28,27)

JANG GS (KOR)

0  (22,24,19)

JO JM (KOR)

0  (21,17,20)

LEE HS (KOR)

6  (25,29,26)

PATTAWAEO P (THA)

6  (26,24,28,24,29-T. 8)

AULIA M (INA)

5  (26,27,18,26,26-T. 6)

DEMBEREL S (MGL)

6  (28,28,26)

POOJA  (IND)

0  (17,19,24)
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